
地図データ ©2011 ZENRIN -

地図データ ©2011 ZENRIN -

 

○タクシーの場合Daikoku Distribution Center 

Overview

■Directions

The Daikoku Distribution Center has an ideal location near the entrance to the Shuto Expressway and Route 357 that connects 
the Daikoku and Honmoku Piers. The Daikoku Distribution Center offers not only refrigerated and frozen storage/shipping, but is 
also fully outfitted with 10 small storage rooms capable of temperature control accurate to 0.5℃. Inside the center, we provide 
safe and high quality services including thawing facilities, sample extraction rooms, and an analysis center. 

○Yokohama Municipal Bus
 From JR Yokohama Eki-mae (East Exit Bus Terminal) #14:
  ・109 bus to Sky Walk via L8 Berth
 From JR Tsurumi Eki-mae (East Exit Bus Stop) #1:
  ・#17 bus to Tsurumi Eki via L8 Berth    (circulating route)
□Yokohama Municipal Bus Route Map
 http://www.city.yokohama.lg.jp/koutuu/bus/
○Taxi
15 mins from nearest station (JR Tsurumi Station, Ishikawa-machi 
Station) Ask for "Kyokurei at Daikoku Pier"

Address     15 Daikoku Pier, Tsurumi Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa Prefecture 230-0054
Phone/Fax   Phone: +81-45-506-0802  Fax: +81-45-506-1350
Capacity          56,119tons
Bonded storage location      Available  / Animal quarantine designation Yes

Daikoku D.C

Memo

http://www.kyokurei.com/
Top > Distribution Center > 

TypeFax NumberAddressPostal Code
Storage
Capacity
 (tons)

Bonded
Storage
Location

Animal
Quarantine
Designation

ISO
9000

Green
ManagementOffice Name Phone Number

Headquarters

Daikoku D.C

Yamashita D.C

Atsugi D.C

Nakai D.C

231-0023

230-0054

231-0023

243-0024

259-0151

+81-45-651-2235

+81-45-506-0802

+81-45-651-2233

+81-46-228-9021

+81-465-81-5111

+81-45-651-7705

+81-45-506-1350

+81-45-651-1795

+81-46-228-9026

+81-465-81-5101

56,119

23,198

10,271

24,700

DC

DC

DC

DC

278-2 Yamashita-machi, Naka 
Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa 
Prefecture

15 Daikoku Pier, Tsurumi Ward, 
Yokohama City, Kanagawa 
Prefecture

278-2 Yamashita-machi, Naka 
Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa 
Prefecture

245-4 Kitakouchi, Naganuma-aza, 
Atsugi City, Kanagawa Prefecture

2481 Inoguchi, Nakai-machi, 
Ashigarakami District, Kanagawa 
Prefecture

○

○

○

○

○

○

 

 

○

○

○

○

○

○

○

○


