(circulating route)



Office Name	Postal Code	Address	Phone Number	Fax Number	Туре	Storage Capacity (tons)	Storage			Green Management
Headquarters	231-0023	278-2 Yamashita-machi, Naka Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa Prefecture	+81-45-651-2235	+81-45-651-7705						
Daikoku D.C	230-0054	15 Daikoku Pier, Tsurumi Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa Prefecture	+81-45-506-0802	+81-45-506-1350	DC	56,119	0	0	0	0
Yamashita D.C	231-0023	278-2 Yamashita-machi, Naka Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa Prefecture	+81-45-651-2233	+81-45-651-1795	DC	23,198	0	0	0	0
Atsugi D.C	243-0024	245-4 Kitakouchi, Naganuma-aza, Atsugi City, Kanagawa Prefecture	+81-46-228-9021	+81-46-228-9026	DC	10,271	0		0	0
Nakai D.C	259-0151	2481 Inoguchi, Nakai-machi, Ashigarakami District, Kanagawa Prefecture	+81-465-81-5111	+81-465-81-5101	DC	24,700	0		0	0

Daikoku Distribution Center

The Daikoku Distribution Center has an ideal location near the entrance to the Shuto Expressway and Route 357 that connects the Daikoku and Honmoku Piers. The Daikoku Distribution Center offers not only refrigerated and frozen storage/shipping, but is also fully outfitted with 10 small storage rooms capable of temperature control accurate to 0.5°C. Inside the center, we provide safe and high quality services including thawing facilities, sample extraction rooms, and an analysis center.



■ Directions OYokohama Municipal Bus

From JR Yokohama Eki-mae (East Exit Bus Terminal) #14:

• 109 bus to Sky Walk via L8 Berth

From JR Tsurumi Eki-mae (East Exit Bus Stop) #1:

• #17 bus to Tsurumi Eki via L8 Berth

☐Yokohama Municipal Bus Route Map http://www.city.yokohama.lg.jp/koutuu/bus/

15 mins from nearest station (JR Tsurumi Station, Ishikawa-machi Station) Ask for "Kyokurei at Daikoku Pier"

Overview

Address 15 Daikoku Pier, Tsurumi Ward, Yokohama City, Kanagawa Prefecture 230-0054

Phone/Fax Phone: +81-45-506-0802 Fax: +81-45-506-1350

56,119tons Capacity

Bonded storage location Available / Animal quarantine designation Yes

